Kit Carson County Treasurer Tax Distribution

Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Apr 30 23:59:59 CDT 2021

TOWN OF STRATTON

CURRENT TAX
DELINQUENT TAX
INTEREST CURRENT TAX
SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP
TREASURER'S FEE
ADDITIONAL REGISTRATION

Total

Period Total
$39,557.42
($573.74)

$845.78
($830.89)
$28.53

$39,027.10

YTD Total
$74,565.05
($573.74)
$1.38
$3,345.09
($1,577.08)
$687.91

$76,448.61

pmills @ May 4, 2021 11:50:10 AM Kit Carson County Treasurer
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