

Kit Carson County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Apr 30 23:59:59 CDT 2021

TOWN OF STRATTON

	Period Total	YTD Total
CURRENT TAX	\$39,557.42	\$74,565.05
DELINQUENT TAX	(\$573.74)	(\$573.74)
INTEREST CURRENT TAX		\$1.38
SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP	\$845.78	\$3,345.09
TREASURER'S FEE	(\$830.89)	(\$1,577.08)
ADDITIONAL REGISTRATION	\$28.53	\$687.91
Total	\$39,027.10	\$76,448.61